Results For: Montadale

Placing Class

First

Last

5 Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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KELSEY
J.W.
MALLORY
MIA
JAYCE

40 Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

GRAND 1
CHAMPION
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MALLORY

JASMINE
OLIVER
JAYCE
MIA
ABBY
ABBY

50 Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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MALLORY
AVA
JAYCE
HAZEL
LYDIA
LYDIA

75 Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)

RES GRAND 1
CHAMPION

MALLORY

PATTERSON
SIMMS-REISNER
CORZATT

BARR

COERS

CORZATT

GATES
MARSHALL
COERS
BARR
SEWARD
SEWARD

CORZATT
MARSHALL
COERS
LUHMANN
LUTMAN
LUTMAN

CORZATT

90 Pr of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

1
2
3

100 Yrl Ewe
GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
Res Sr Champ 2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

102 Slick Yrl Ewe
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MALLORY
MIA
JAYCE

JW.

KELSEY
JASMINE
MALLORY
CLARA
MIA
PRESLEE
KELSEY
HAZEL
LYDIA
LYDIA
HANNAH

MALLORY
JW.
LYDIA
LYDIA

CORZATT
BARR
COERS

SIMMS-REISNER

PATTERSON
GATES
CORZATT
LUHMANN
BARR
SHERREN
PATTERSON
LUHMANN
LUTMAN
LUTMAN
HEWITT

CORZATT
SIMMS-REISNER
LUTMAN
LUTMAN

Exhb#

1251
1050
1308
1513
1192

1308

1688
1654
1192
1513
1507
1507

1308
1655
1192
1289
1556
1556

1308

1308
1513
1192

1050

1251
1688
1308
1288
1513
1195
1251
1289
1556
1556
1374

1308
1050
1556
1556

City

HANNA CITY
ALBION
BERWICK
WEST PLAINS
NEW HOLLAND

BERWICK

CAIRO
MONTICELLO
NEW HOLLAND
WEST PLAINS
BOLIVAR
BOLIVAR

BERWICK
MONTICELLO
NEW HOLLAND
LAKE CITY
WATERLOO
WATERLOO

BERWICK

BERWICK
WEST PLAINS
NEW HOLLAND

ALBION

HANNA CITY
CAIRO
BERWICK
LAKE CITY
WEST PLAINS
LINCOLN
HANNA CITY
LAKE CITY
WATERLOO
WATERLOO
FORNEY

BERWICK
ALBION
WATERLOO
WATERLOO

ST

MO

IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
Ekern 455
JWSR 767
Corzatt 2501
Baugh & Dunn 91
3J Coers 1108
Group

Corzatt 2514

Jacobsen 25-25
Marshall 850

3J Coers 1122
Baugh & Dunn 1771
Seward 2508
Seward 2514

Group
Corzatt 2576
EKERN 509
Miller M5-27
Luhmann 25068
Lutman 1675
Lutman 1708

Group
Corzatt 2588

Group

Group
3J Coers 1087

Patterson 2402
Mumm 2416
Corzatt 2463
Miller 24D-27
Ekern 411

3J Coers 1101
Patterson 2406
Luhmann 2415
Woodcock 1580
Lutman 1632
Burks G68

Group
Corzatt 2462
Jacobsen 24-01
Lutman 1594
Lutman 1644

2025 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

115 Pr of Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes) Group
J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION L Y
2 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK IL Y
LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO IL Y
120 Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 2502
2 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION IL  Mumm 2422
3 CLARA LUHMANN 1288 LAKE CITY MN  Jacobsen 25-02
4 MIA BARR 1513 WESTPLAINS MO Baugh & Dunn 84
5 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL  3J Coers 1120
6 HAZEL LUHMANN 1289 LAKE CITY MN  Luhmann 2472
155 Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
RES GRAND 1 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 2510
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
2 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION IL JWSR766
3 EVA BECKNER 1048 WESTFIELD IN  Temple 2560
4 JASMINE GATES 1688 CAIRO MO Jacobsen 25-26
5 MIA BARR 1513 WESTPLAINS MO Baugh & Dunn 1772
6 KELSEY PATTERSON 1251 HANNACITY IL  Ekern 504
7 AVA MARSHALL 1655 MONTICELLO IL  3J Coers 1125
8 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL  3J Coers 1123
9 CLARA LUHMANN 1288 LAKE CITY MN  Luhmann 25013
10 ABBY SEWARD 1507 BOLIVAR OH Seward 2502
11 ABBY SEWARD 1507 BOLIVAR OH Seward 2509
165 Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
1 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION IL  JWSR770
2 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK IL  Corzatt 2544
3 KELSEY PATTERSON 1251 HANNACITY 1L  Patterson 2510
4 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL  3J Coers 1133
5 LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO  IL  Lutman 1692
6 LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO  IL  Lutman 1685
7 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL  Petefish 2510
8 OLIVER MARSHALL 1654 MONTICELLO IL  Marshall 2521
9 LAURA SEWARD 1506 BOLIVAR OH Seward 2530
200 Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
Res Jr Champ 1 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK IL Corzatt 2582
2 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL  Ekern 520
3 OLIVER MARSHALL 1654 MONTICELLO IL  Marshall 2502
4 CLARA LUHMANN 1288 LAKE CITY MN  Luhmann 25084
5 HAZEL LUHMANN 1289 LAKE CITY MN  Luhmann 25083
212 Slick Ewe Lamb (any age) Group
1 LAURA SEWARD 1506 BOLIVAR OH Seward 2523
220 Pr of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION L Y
2 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK L Y
3 MIA BARR 1513 WESTPLAINS MO Y
4 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL Y
5 LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO IL Y
6 CLARA LUHMANN 1288 LAKE CITY MN Y
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

230 Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK L Y
2 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION L Y
3 KELSEY PATTERSON 1251 HANNACITY IL Y
4 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL Y
5 MIA BARR 1513 WESTPLAINS MO Y
6 HAZEL LUHMANN 1289 LAKE CITY MN Y
7 LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO  IL Y
240 Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 J.W. SIMMS-REISNER 1050 ALBION L Y
2 MALLORY CORZATT 1308 BERWICK L Y
3 JAYCE COERS 1192 NEW HOLLAND IL Y
4 LYDIA LUTMAN 1556 WATERLOO IL Y
250 Market Lamb Group
1 KADE JONES 1056 ROCHESTER IN 0144

Page 3 of 3 2025 All-American Junior Show Results



